MERCRUISER [CMD 4.2 M5 200) ¥ ir Cooler b
Serial Mbr Range: 88020001 THRU 88020166 (LSA)

Ref |Clazs|Part Description Qt Comment Footnote

25 a11485) 0-RING 2

854182 RADIATOR INSERT 1

10 211487 PLUG ASSEMBLY, Anode 1

216000 ANODE 1

12 B11483) SEALING WASHER 1

27 B54214| GASKET 1

2h421E| HOUSIMG 1

25 211485| 0-RING 2

21 29 A05726| PLATE 1
I 854217 COVER 1
Lo ra-'-‘ 854217001| COVER 1
G 5| 10 203607 PLUG 1
§ ‘ 10 803724| SCREW, [M8 » 35) a
W — 13 211460| LOCKWASHER 12
Lo 16 B50418|5TUD, (M8 = 115) il

16 B50413|5TUD, (M3 22 7
11 254037 [NUT, [ME] 12

27 8547107 | GASKET g 3

B54203| LIFTIMG EYE 1

10 854118 SCREW, M8 =« 20) 2

13 B11384 | LOCK WASHER, [M8) 2

280821 |PLATE 1

25 200822 0-RING 1

10 280823 SCREW, (M5« 20) 2

880824 | PICKUP, Boost Pressure 1

27 881742| OWVERHAUL GASKET SET 1

15836




